
Category Organization Contact Person Email Phone Address City State Zip URL
Bookkeeping

Avion Bookkeeping Rochelle Brede 715-349-8700 24178 First Ave N Siren WI 54872 avion.ws
ProfitHub 360 Tracey Miller tracey@profithubfargo.com 701-639-2505 675 13th Ave E Suite 101 West Fargo ND 58078 profithubfargo.com
Kaizen CPAs Daniel Woodall dwoodall@kaizencpas. 224-633-2072 121 S Wilke Ave, Suite 500 Arlington Heights IL 60005 kaizencpas.com
SheBooks LLC Sheila Larson slarson@shebooksllc.com 701-403-3615 PO Box 213 Wahpeton ND 58074 shebooksllc.com

Property Management
Cities Management info@citiesmanagement.com 612-381-8600 2100 Summer St NE Ste 280 Minneapolis MN 55413 citiesmanagement.com
Connect Real Estate Group Christa Wolner christa@connectmankato.com 507-779-7319 530 W Pleasant St Mankato MN 56001 connectmankato.com
Common Properties
 Management Co-op Perry Hansen phansen@cpmcoop.com 612-767-2127 2021 E Hennepin Ave Ste 412 Minneapolis MN 55413 cpmcoop.com
Alexandria HRA Cassie McGrane cassie@alexandriahra.com 320-424-1035 809 Broadway St Alexandria MN 56308 alexandriahra.com

Audit/Tax/CPA
Wilson Tabor & Maves LTD Chad Hodge chad@sghw.us 507-282-9488 2342 Superior Dr NW Rochester MN 55901 wtmcpas.com
Murphey CPA Carrie Peil cpeil@murpheycpa.com 763-493-5799 10650 County Rd 81 Ste 203 Maple Grove MN 55369 murpheycpa.com
A&O CPAs Terri Schmidt terris@aocpa.net 262-657-7716 10411 Corporate Dr Ste 104 Pleasant Prairie WI 53158 aocpa.net
Michael Mullen CPA Michael Mullen mike@cpamullen.com 952-928-3011 5912 West 35th St Minneapolis MN 55416 cpamullen.com

Legal-Acquisition
Erickson Zierke Kuderer
 & Madsen P.A. 952-582-4711 7301 Ohms Ln Unit 207 Minneapolis MN 55439 ericksonlawfirm.com
Alia DuMez & McTernan S.C. 262-654-8700 6633 Green Bay Rd Kenosha WI 53142 addmlaw.com
Adams Rizzi Sween P.A 507-433-7394 300 1st St NW Austin MN 55912 adamsrizzisween.com
Friedrichs Law Office 507-345-7503 624 S 2nd St Mankato MN 56001 friedrichslaw.com
Bosshard Park Law 608-782-1469 750 3rd St N La Crosse WI 54601 bosshardparkelaw.com
Timm Legal Beth Timm beth@timmlegal.com 952-932-9987 100 Prairie Center Dr, Ste 210 Eden Prairie MN 55344 timmhotelbroker.com
Attenza Law Karen Lundquist karen.lundquist@attenzalaw.com 612-961-3940 151 W 104th St Minneapolis MN 55420 attenzalaw.com
Hellmuth & Johnson PLLC Phaedra Howard phoward@hjlawfirm.com 952-746-2142 8050 W 78th St Edina MN 55439 hjlawfirm.com
Hellmuth & Johnson PLLC Joel Hilgendorf jhilgendorf@hjlawfirm.com 952-746-2167 8050 W 78th St Edina MN 55439 hjlawfirm.com
Carlson Black O'Callaghan
 & Battenberg LLP David Sparer david.sparer@carlsonblack.com 608-448-6357 222 W Washington Ave Ste 360 Madison WI 53703 carlsonblack.com
Quarles & Brady LLP Matt Dombroski matthew.dombroski@quarles.com 608-283-2419 150 S 5th St Minneapolis MN 55403 quarles.com
Stinson LLP Diane Galatowitsch diane.galatowitsch 612-335-1619 50 S 6th St, Unit 2600 Minneapolis MN 55402 stinson.com

Hanft Fride Law Jennifer Carey jlc@hanftlaw.com 218-722-4766
1000 US Bank Pl,
 130 W Superior St Duluth WI 55802 hanftlaw.com

Legal-Collections
Vogel Law Firm James Cailao jcailao@vogellaw.com 218-236-6462 215 30th St N Moorhead MN 56560 vogellaw.com
Krahmer Shaffer
 & Edmundson LTD Derrick Greiner 507-238-4717 717 S State St Ste 100 Fairmont MN 56031 krasha.com
Peterson Koelker Haedt
 & Benda LLP 507-373-6491 1811 SE Broadway Ave Albert Lea MN 56007 albertlealaw.com
Tim Peterson Law Office Tim Peterson 651-257-9249 12841 Lake Blvd Lindstrom MN 55045 timpetersonlawoffice.com
Ohly Law Office Travis Ohly travis@ohlylaw.com 507-289-4529 1850 N Broadway Ave Rochester MN 55906 ohlylaw.com

Terry & Nudo LLC
Todd Terry
& Anthony Nudo info@lawmidwest.com 262-842-233 600 52nd St, Suite 320 Kenosha WI 53140 lawmidwest.com

Insurance
Haylor Fryer & Coon Amanda Warwick awarwick@haylor.com 800-289-1501 300 S State St Ste 1000 Syracuse NY 13202 haylor.com
Corporate Four Insurance Jim Sakara jsakara@corporatefour.com 952-896-9547 7220 Metro Blvd Edina MN 55439 corporatefour.com
Noble Insurance Service 608-779-5500 W5822 Cty Rd OS Onalaska WI 54650 nobleinsurance.net
Mobile Insurance Agency Dana Litle dana@mobileagency.com 800-458-4320 25775 Oak Ridge Dr Ste 110 The Woodlands TX 77380 mobileagency.com
Vizance 262-697-9600 8500 Green Bay Rd Pleasant Prairie WI 53158 vizance.com
North Risk Partners Jerry Cartier jerry.cartier@northriskpartners.com 763-398-4029 10405 6th Ave N Ste 300 Plymouth MN 55441 northriskpartners.com

Submetering
ABT Water Management Kjell Harrison harrison@abtwater.com 800-697-9096 2836 S Bartells Dr Beloit WI 53511 abtwater.com

Background Checks
Rental History Reports 888-389-4023 7900 W. 78th St. Suite 400 Edina MN 55439 rentalhistoryreports.com
Starpoint Screening https://www.starpointscreening.com/
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